 YHM2001/2002
 Smart High Voltage Power Path with Special Features
MAR, 2023                                                            REV1.0 CONFIDENTIAL 1
Features
▪ Input work voltage range: 2.8V ~ 28V
▪ Input negative voltage Protection (down to -5.5V)
▪ Both VIN and VDD may supply the chip
▪ Ultra-low On-resistance: typical 6.5mΩ, max 7.5mΩ

 Smart High Voltage Power Path with Special Features
MAR, 2023                                                            REV1.0 CONFIDENTIAL 35
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Temp Range Pin Package Top Mark MOQ
YHM2001WFT -40°C to 85°C 20 WLCSP YHM2001 3000
YHM2002FFT -40°C to 85°C 20 FCQFN YHM2002 3000
T = Tape and reel.
Email Requests to: SALES@YHMICROS.COM
YHMicros Website: WWW.YHMICROS.COM
YH